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Selectmen: 860-564-2904
Treasurer: 860-564-8488
Tax Office: 860-564-7563
Assessor: 860-564-3030

Toton of Sterlin
Town Hall g
1183 Plainfield Pike
P.O. Box 157
Oneco, Connecticut 06373-0157
Town Clerk:
Development Office:
Building Inspector:
Wetlands Agent:
* Registrars:

STERLING BOARD OF FINANCE
SPECIAL MEETING
_WEDNESDAY MARCH 5, 2014
STERL]NG MUNICIPAL BUILDING — CONFERENCE ROOM
1183 PLAINFIELD PIKE, ONECO, CT
' TIME: 6:00 P.M.

- AGENDA
L CALL TO ORDER

o INTERVIEW CANDIDATES TO FILL VACANCY
BY R. PARKER

.  ADJOURNMENT

"This institution is an equal opportunity prm.fider and employer."

860-504-2657
860-564-4752
860-564-2275
860-564-2275
860-564-2654




